 2008-2012 Microchip Technology Inc. DS22092E-page 1
MCP1415/16
Features
• High Peak Output Current: 1.5A (typical)
• Wide Input Supply Voltage Operating Range:
- 4.5V to 18V
• Low Shoot-Through/Cross-Conduction Current in
Output Stage

1
Standard Markings for SOT-23
Part Number Code
MCP1415T-E/OT FYNN
MCP1416T-E/OT FZNN
MCP1415RT-E/OT F7NN
MCP1416RT-E/OT F8NN
XXNN
1
FYNN
 2008-2012 Microchip Technology Inc. DS22092E-page 13